STONEGATE MEADOWS

PHASE 4 LOT MAP

StoneGate Meadows Phase 4
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All Block 6 Lots have the option
of walk-out basements:
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*FUTURE LAYOUT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



STONEGATE MEADOWS

PRICING SHEET
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13,428
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DEPTH
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170
168
174
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170
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206
164
165
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213
236
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170
170
226
285
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P RICE

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$125,000
$120000
$115,000
SOLD
$12Q000
$120000
SOLD
SOLD
$125,000
$125,000
SOLD
SOLD
$15Q000
$175,000
$200000
$185,000
$165,000
$175,000
$2Q000
$235,000
$25Q000
$225,000

STONEGATE
MEADOWS

Phase Four
StonyBrook
Lane

Phone:

Kelly
403-308-0517
stonegatemeadows@
gmail.com

All lots include:

Pavement
Irrigation Water
Town Water
Natural Gas
Gravity Sewer
200-amp Power,
Fiber & Cable

*All measurements
are approximate

WWW.STONEGATEMEADOWS.ca



